
Panadyne sub-micron aluminas are milled and classified with precision 

to reduce the potential of crystal agglomeration. Sub-micron aluminas 

are applied to buffing and polishing compounds. Other applications 

include pharmaceuticals and cosmetics. 

High Hardness

High Compression Strength
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Dielectric Properties

High Melting Point
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0.01%

0.03%
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<0.01%

KNOPPS = 2000, MOHS = 9

8.0-9.5

3.9 g/cc
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TYPICAL ANALYSIS

SUBMICRON ALUMINA (AL2O3)

TYPICAL PROPERTIES

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

Polishing 

Structural Ceramics

Technical Ceramics

Body and Vehicle Armor

Pharmaceuticals

Polishing

Lapping

Coatings

Filler

The information contained in this document is believed to be accurate and reliable but 

is presented without guarantee or warranty on the part of Panadyne Inc.. Nothing 

present herein should be interpreted as an authorization or inducement to practice any 

patented invention without an appropriate license.
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SUBMICRON ALUMINA PRODUCT DATA

Product

PA 751

PA 752

PA 753

PA 890

PA 891

PA 892

D0.01%

N/A

N/A

N/A

2.50

2.00

1.20

D70%

N/A

0.20-0.50

0.24-0.34

0.28-0.35

0.35-0.35

0.20-0.30

Surface Area

N/A

9 – 15 m2/g

12 – 18 m2/g

6 – 16 m2/g

11 – 16 m2/g

19 – 28 m2/g

D5%

2.00-6.00

1.10-1.70

0.80-1.10

0.85-1.25

.080-1.20

0.65-0.85

D50%

0.40-0.90

0.40-0.60

0.30-0.40

0.38-0.46

0.35-0.45

0.28-0.38
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